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Standing
]

2

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Points

1954

1952

1943

1937

1813

1778

1772

1736

1714

1709

1703

1688

1663

1648

1645

1634

1572

1564

1540

1532

1530

1522

15312

1510

1459

1477

1459

1457

1455

1450

Team Mame
G2
Heraic
COutsiders
Fale
Matus Vincere
Witality
fnatic
MOUZ
Spirit
0G
Clouds

EMCE

Copenhagen Flames

Astralis

Minjas in Pyjamas
BIG

SAW

Sprout

Bad Mews Eagles
GamerLegion
Apeks

500

HAVU

TWIN

IKLA

Permitta
Endpoint

HEET

forZe

Monte

Roster
Miko, hulter-, Jks, HooXi, mOMESY
cadial, kinfig, TeSes, sjuush, jabbi
FL1T, Qikert, Jame, ndrb3r?, fame
karrigan, rain, Twistzz, ropz, broky
sImple, electroMic, Perfecto, b1t, npl
apEX, dupreeh, Magisk, ZywOo, Spinx
FASHR, nicocdoz, roel, Peppzor, mezii
dexter, frozen, JDC, torzsi, xertioM
chopper, magixx, s1ren, Patsi, wlnderful
nexa, MEOFRAG, flameZ, degster, F1KU
HObbit, interz, Ax1le, shiro, nafany
Snappi, valde, Maden, dycha, SunPayus
raalz, bORUP, TIMB, birdfromsky, regali
XypS9x, glalve, device, blameF, MistR
es3tag, REZ hampus, Aleksib, Brollan
gob b, tabsel, syrsoh, k1to, faveM
MUTIRIS, roman, JUST, story, ewjerkz
refrezh, slaxz-, Zyphon, Staehr, lauMX
rigoM, SEMER1, juanflatroo, sinnopsyy, g
acoR, iV, Keoz, siuhy, isak
STYKD, MICHU, jkaem, nawwk, jL
niki1, SHIFZ, dennyslaw, Patrick, Rainwaker
zehM, Aerial, xseveM, doto, spargo
flamie, lollipop2 1k, TRAVIS, glowiing, deko
SENSEI, byrg, sdltovsk1yy, j3kie, Kvem
is0, casey, Layner, olimp, sMx
MIGHTYMAX, Surreal, Mertz, mhl, KWERTZZ
JACKZ, Lucky, Djoke, Ex3rcice, afro
Krad, Jerry, zorte, shalfey, sugaR

Thomas, Fessor, Woro2k, DemQC, kRasnal
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Standing
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Points

1350

1276

1236

1152

1091

1076

1071

1063

1028

1003

ood

960

953

284

a4

273

327

219

812

309

7938

765

740

715

632

670

650

B55

047

o643

Team MName
Lynn Vision
IHC
Grayhound
Fare Atom
VERTEX
TYLOO
MNKT
Wwings Up
Rooster
Invictus International
ARAVT
Encore
Mixuh
Bravado
Encore
Diie hard
Lord Rabbit
Goliath
YK
Antic
hazaalai
e-LEMOM-ators
MNASR
Arena
Mut-E
Renewal
DMNMEK
God's Work
Warriors

Invictus

Roster
expro, Westmelon, zdkr, Starry, Melly
skOR, Annihilation, Bartdk, bLitz, Techno
Sico, Liazz, aliStair, INS, Vexite
advent, aumal, Kaze, JamYoung, Mercury
malta, BRACE, pz, ADDICT, SaVage
Summer, Attacker, Freeman, DAMKIMG, aristo
¥igh, erkast, ning, yAmi, Senzu
gas, lan, BINGO, flying, ChildKing
chelleos, ADK, nettik, asap, TjP
DavCost, facecrack, shushan, meztal, MOREE
shinobi, clouden, cooldst, controlez, furysk
ap0c, Hatz, sterling, hazr, Liki
blackpoisoM, Sonic, kanii, adM, Triton
bLazE, SloWye, mango, Doru, wipeout
AZR, Gratisfaction, sterling, hazr, SaVage
praki, HUGHMUMGUS, motion, foggers, chief
rubeM, xiaoxizi, Risk, Wenzy, G7h
march, aw3some, Wildheart, exe, slash
Marek, zhokiMg, Freeman, Chester, salmon
cockie, Skull, rekonz, damyo, N1ghtraid
Tsogoo, ncl, PRISM, yAmi, Senzu
J1rah, apocdud, zeph, yourwombat, viridian
waterfalLZ, Remind, REAL1ZE, almazer, Bibu
Roflko, Kiyo, BaN4na, Terryyy, neo
cldver, Mr Shark, supar, tallg], Sha
NEUZ, ROUX, xerolte, ariucle, MiQ
dyvo, zox, Niix, Leggy, GodsMNotDead
SWANKY, vanilla, Fabzy, rzar, Oath
ObZen, Prodigy, kyson, callum_murray, Drox

DeStRoYeR, O, Ayeon, flying, rage
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Standing
"

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Points

1915

1705

1563

1539

1423

1458

1451

1450

1377

1368

1346

1335

1307

1293

1292

1276

1218

1204

1138

1177

1172

1135

1120

1114

1107

1089

1084

1068

Team Mame
Liguid
FURIA
Complexity
paiil
Fluxo
EG Black
ATK
MIER
Mouns
TeamOne
9z
OOMNATION
Evil Geniuses
Imperial
ARCTIC
Sharks
EG White
Isurus
Iron Blood
Strife
FURIA Academy
ODDIK
Mouns

Paqueta

Davenport University

Disconnacted
Vendetiz
FURIA fe

The Unicn

FUSION

Roster
nitrD, NAF, ERGE, oSee, YEKINDAR,
arT, yuurih, KSCERATO, saffee, drop
T, floppy, hallzerk, Gnm, Faig
FKL, hardzao, biguzera, skullz, zewy
felps, WOODT, wsm, Lucaozy, |ux
RUSH, stanislaw, Walco, wiz, jeorgesnorts
Fadey, djay, bOdenmaster, Swisher, MisteM
HEMT, exit, Tuurtle, JOTA, brnzdn
cl, cynic, Bwills, stamina, nosraC
Maluk3, iDk, trk, malbshd, pesadelo
max, dgt, davideus, ngz, buda
coldzera, TACO, dumau, latio, try
autimatic, Brehze, Pwnalone, viz, HexT
FallenN, fer, boltz, chelo, VIMI
ponter, MaLLby, ninjaZ, short, history
Jnt, drg, nlssim, chay, togs
Jonji, ben1337, Pwnalone, Momo, viz
Moktse, reversive, meyern, deco, luchov
droid, shane, dare, shav, intra
Shakes, Infinite, reck, JOLZ, tENSKI
zmb, drop, kauez, Bruninho, mello
remix, naitte, vLa, RICICL, rlsee
JazzPimp, cynic, Bwills, cxzi, jeorgesnorts
DeStiNy, ALLE, xns, Gafolo, venomzera
swicher, CaloMo, Pugg, spek, corn
seziwana, Swahn, aris, DdriyMontana, silas
consti, chop, CLASIA, Tender, Fluto
Clga, Gaki, izaa, kaah, mari
DANVIET, nolkz, roz, Lem, gbb

KUN, christo, guidimon, TIKO, naz
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